
IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

1. Luna Sakač Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 15,70 15,40 15,10 15,60 61,80

2. Tonka Milanović Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,50 14,85 15,60 15,25 61,20

3. Ana Jelčić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,40 15,05 15,00 15,50 60,95

4. Nika Sabljić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,60 15,25 14,60 15,30 60,75

5. Ema Korasić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,10 15,00 14,90 15,30 60,30

6. Marta Reljić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,95 15,15 15,00 15,15 60,25

7. Ema Kristina  Šprljan Ml. Juniorka GK SAMOBOR 15,55 15,05 14,10 15,05 59,75

8. Marta Šarec Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 15,25 14,10 14,70 15,35 59,40

9. Dora Sabljić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,30 14,60 14,30 14,55 58,75

10. Maya Sofija Mohač Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,80 14,40 14,30 15,05 58,55

11. Nika Kulež Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,20 13,40 15,10 14,70 58,40

12. Maria Suvačarov Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,00 13,50 14,90 15,00 58,40

13. Tonka Musić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,85 14,95 13,80 14,80 58,40

14. Leona Radek Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 15,10 13,85 14,30 14,80 58,05

15. Paula Ježić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,85 14,25 13,70 15,05 57,85

16. Klara Huzak Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,65 14,60 14,20 14,25 57,70

KATEGORIJA Ml. juniorke "C" program
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

17. Kim Ruth Blau Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,00 14,25 13,70 14,60 57,55

18. Lorena Bucić Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 15,10 14,25 13,50 14,60 57,45

19. Ema  Babić Ml. Juniorka GK SAMOBOR 15,45 13,75 13,10 14,40 56,70

20. Tara Medar Ml. Juniorka GK NOVI ZAGREB 14,70 13,20 13,90 14,85 56,65

21. Lucija Jularić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,80 13,70 13,20 13,95 55,65

22. Stela  Veseli Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 14,70 14,00 12,20 14,65 55,55

23. Kiara Steinbauer Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,90 12,70 12,90 14,65 55,15

24. Lorena Lukman Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 14,90 13,90 12,00 14,00 54,80

25. Laura  Petrović Ml. Juniorka GK SAMOBOR 14,95 11,05 14,00 14,60 54,60

26. Katarina Lončarić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 15,20 13,80 11,80 13,75 54,55

27. Kaia Škorput Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 14,75 11,35 14,00 14,15 54,25

28. Marta Mitrović Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,10 13,40 12,10 14,15 53,75

29. Vanja Ergić Berket Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,50 11,35 13,30 14,55 53,70

30. Dolores Pučko Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 15,05 11,50 12,50 14,55 53,60

31. Gabrijela Antić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 15,10 10,80 12,80 14,70 53,40

32. Mia Končić Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 14,75 13,10 12,00 13,45 53,30

33. Mia  Rebić Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 14,65 12,00 11,80 13,40 51,85

KATEGORIJA Ml. juniorke "C" program
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2
Maria Suvačarov Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,90

Tonka Milanović Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,50 14,85 15,60 15,25

Ema Korasić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,00 15,30

Nika Sabljić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,60 15,25 15,30

Nika Kulež Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,20 15,10

Ana Jelčić Ml. Juniorka ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,40 15,05 15,00 15,50

61,70 60,15 60,60 61,35 243,80

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Marta Mitrović Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,15

Lucija Jularić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 13,20

Katarina Lončarić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 15,20 13,80

Paula Ježić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,85 14,25 13,70 15,05

Marta Šarec Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 15,25 14,10 14,70 15,35

Marta Reljić Ml. Juniorka GK DUBRAVA 14,95 15,15 15,00 15,15

60,25 57,30 56,60 59,70 233,85

KATEGORIJA Ml. juniorke "C" program
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2
Leona Radek Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 15,10 13,85 14,30 14,80

Mia Končić Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 14,75 13,10 12,00 13,45

Lorena Lukman Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 14,90 13,90 12,00 14,00

Luna Sakač Ml. Juniorka GK MZ MACAN 15,70 15,40 15,10 15,60

60,45 56,25 53,40 57,85 227,95

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Dolores Pučko Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 15,05 11,50 12,50 14,55

Lorena Bucić Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 15,10 14,25 13,50 14,60

Stela  Veseli Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 14,70 14,00 12,20 14,65

Mia  Rebić Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 12,00

Kaia Škorput Ml. Juniorka GK OLIMPIC GIM 14,75 14,00 14,15

59,60 51,75 52,20 57,95 221,50

KATEGORIJA Ml. juniorke "C" program

3.

KATEGORIJA Ml. juniorke "C" program
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